Product Brief
February 2002
SV92P PCI Soft Modem Chip Set
w
w
w
.D
w

Package Information
Figure 3. SV92P Chip Set Package Options
Ordering Information
MNP is a trademark of Microcom, Inc.
Windows and Windows NT are registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation.
Windows ME and Windows XP are trademarks of Microsoft Corporation.
Pentium is a registered trademark of Intel Corporation.
AMD is a registered trademark of Advanced Micro Devices, Inc.
Device Part Number Package Comcode Voltage
SV92P SV92P-T00-SV-DB 100-Pin TQFP 108889445 3.3 V with 5 V tolerant buffers
CSP1034C CSP1034C-T11-DB 48-Pin TQFP 108159542 3.3 V nominal
CSP1035A CSP1035A-T11-DB 48-Pin TQFP 108877069 Line powered
0671.a (f)
SV92P
100-PIN
TQFP